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Questions

Microtubules are made up of a protein

Cell was discovered in

The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant

Biological method has been playing am important role for the last:

in which season Houbara bustard migrates to Pakistan and settles here?

Study of internal structure:

Number of sense organ are

An example of macromolecule is:

Himalayian Jungle project was started in

Who developed first microscope?

Number of persons increasing in the world population after every one minute is:

Book ofBu Ali Sina on medicine is

Tentative explanation of observation called

Carolus Linnaeus divided nature into kingdom

Famous book of Al-Abal Written by

Answers Choice

A
B.
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Tubulin
Actin
Lipids

. Carbohydrates

1958
1665
1560
1470

Mango
Mustard
Apple
Melon

400 years
500 years
600 years
1000 years

Summer
Spring
Autum
Winter

Morhology
Anatomy

. Histology
. Microbiology
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Water
Glucose
Protein

. Sodium chloride

1991

1995
1997
2013

Robert Hooke
Louis Pasture
Robert Brown

. Zacharias Johnson

180
290
280
490

Al-Nabatat
Al-Wahoosh
Al-Qanoon Fil-Tib
Al-Haywan

Hypothesis
Experiment

. Deduction

Problem
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. Jabir-Bin-Hayan

. Abdul Malik Asmai
C.
D.

Bu Ali Sina
Darwin
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who suggest the kingdom protista?

Scientific name of house crow is

Family is a group related

An effective drug of malaria is:

Correct sequence of classification is:

A. Abu Usman
B. Jabir Bin Hayan

D. Arhanious

. Allium Cepa
. Rana Tigrina
. Asterias Rubens
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. Theragran

. Phylum, Order ,Class
. Class , Order, Phylum
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