

## 9th Class Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Microtubules are made up of a protein _____	A. Tubulin B. Actin C. Lipids D. Carbohydrates
2	Cell was discovered in	A. 1958 B. 1665 C. 1560 D. 1470
3	The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant	A. Mango B. Mustard C. Apple D. Melon
4	Biological method has been playing an important role for the last:	A. 400 years B. 500 years C. 600 years D. 1000 years
5	in which season Houbara bustard migrates to Pakistan and settles here?	A. Summer B. Spring C. Autumn D. Winter
6	Study of internal structure:	A. Morphology B. Anatomy C. Histology D. Microbiology
7	Number of sense organ are	A. 7 B. 5 C. 6 D. 12
8	An example of macromolecule is:	A. Water B. Glucose C. Protein D. Sodium chloride
9	Himalayan Jungle project was started in	A. 1991 B. 1995 C. 1997 D. 2013
10	Who developed first microscope?	A. Robert Hooke B. Louis Pasteur C. Robert Brown D. Zacharias Johnson
11	Number of persons increasing in the world population after every one minute is:	A. 180 B. 290 C. 280 D. 490
12	Book of Bu Ali Sina on medicine is	A. Al-Nabat B. Al-Wahosoh C. Al-Qanoon Fil-Tib D. Al-Haywan
13	Tentative explanation of observation called	A. Hypothesis B. Experiment C. Deduction D. Problem
14	Carolus Linnaeus divided nature into kingdom	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	Famous book of Al-Abal Written by	A. Jabir-Bin-Hayan B. Abdul Malik Asmai C. Bu Ali Sina D. Darwin

---

16 who suggest the kingdom protista?

A. Abu Usman  
B. Jabir Bin Hayan  
C. 

Ernest Hackel

  
  
D. Arhanious

---

17 Scientific name of house crow is

A. Corves Splandense  
B. Allium Cepa  
C. Rana Tigrina  
D. Asterias Rubens

---

18 Family is a group related

A. Genes  
B. Orders  
C. Species  
D. Classes

---

19 An effective drug of malaria is:

A. Disprin  
B. Actified  
C. Quinine  
D. Theragran

---

20 Correct sequence of classification is:

A. Phylum , Class , Order  
B. Phylum, Order ,Class  
C. Class , Order, Phylum  
D. Order, Phylum, Class

---